
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

82 233054 JAFFREY- PERKINS POND RD AT TROY TL
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 1998
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
6 14 1 5 4 3 0 2 4 5 17 13 14 28 34 45 38 57 44 45 31 24 18 6 11 11 4 463
6 15 2 2 1 1 2 9 20 54 46 43 27 33 30 35 35 49 67 67 56 36 24 18 7 20 9 691
6 16 3 7 7 5 2 8 20 48 43 39 23 30 29 52 30 47 76 63 52 43 31 27 15 14 11 722
6 17 4 5 9 5 1 7 16 55 50 43 29 25 40 33 49 44 57 60 55 28 27 31 21 12 8 710
6 12 6 4 7 4 1 7 18 48 48 32 45 22 36 47 42 70 63 65 63 41 18 15 9 18 22 745
6 13 7 9 3 2 3 6 6 14 21 31 37 50 68 52 52 39 42 42 26 29 28 21 22 21 5 629

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

17
51

45
46

57
68

37 68 42

82 233054 1998 June 6 463 717 629 671 20142


